
Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 FILLONNEAU Adèle PDLL 228 3

SERRE Eulalie PDLL

2 BASTIDE Estel AURA 167 3

RENAULT-SMAGGHE Clarysse AURA

3 FERNANDEZ Elsa CVDL 139 3

TOUZE Aurore CVDL

4 CUEVAS Agathe LIFB 106 2

MECLOT Lucie CVDL

5 ANDREOLETY Melissa AURA 99 3

VANHULLE Charline AURA

6 HOUCHOU Emilie NAQU 67 2

LASIS Margaux SOBC

7 HULIN Albane BADT 66 2

LAURENT Léana ASLBK

8 GAY Anaïs AURA 66 2

HOUL Nina AURA

9 DEPAGNE Romance BRET 63 3

GAUTIER Lily BRET

10 LAURENT Léana ASLBK 60 1

TRAN Cindy BJ83

11 BOURIEAU Emmy PDLL 54 2

LECHAT Louna PDLL

12 CUEVAS Agathe LIFB 46 1

MIAS Flora LIFB

13 MIAS Flora LIFB 33 1

RAFFIN Marjolene LIFB

14 LASIS Margaux SOBC 33 1

MIAS Flora LIFB

15 LAURENT Kathlyn OCCI 33 1

MECLOT Lucie CVDL

16 LAURENT Kathlyn OCCI 21 1

LEMOINE Clemence OCCI

17 DELATTRE Jeanne PDLL 21 1

TRIOLIER Lily rose NAQU

18 BATTEUR Lou HFRA 21 1

DELANNOY-SEILLIER Maeve HFRA

19 BOUVILLE Eva HFRA 21 1

CAURA Noémie HFRA

20 GILBERT Iliana V3F 21 1

VOGT Alyssa ASLBK

21 MOLLET Nila RMB 21 1

PENIN-GAILLET Marianne RMB

22 DELANNOY-SEILLIER Maeve HFRA 21 1

RENAUT Léopoldine HFRA

DD Benjamine
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 DROUARD Alison LIFB 543 3

JAFFRENNOU Laeticia LIFB

2 MAMMERI Tanina AURA 514 3

MANARANCHE Julie AURA

3 MARGUERITTE Tea NORM 474 3

NAMBOT Anouk NORM

4 ADLER Laurine NAQU 462 3

HAENSLER Romane NAQU

5 ELIA Swann LIFB 450 3

MARBEUF Juliette LIFB

6 HOAREAU Li-lou AURA 450 3

SOCQUET-CLERC Mathilde AURA

7 BEGGA Elma MB 385 2

TATRANOVA Anna BVM

8 DOLOU Gwenhael BRET 342 2

ORTUNO Andrea CVDL

9 BAUCHET Aurélie OCCI 304 2

THOMAS Bulle OCCI

10 BANCHONPANITH Kelly ASPTT 292 2

POULBOT Noémie AURA

11 ORTUNO Andrea CVDL 200 1

VERKYNDT Karla PACA

12 BEGGA Elma MB 171 1

RATELET Kaëna CVDL

13 DOLOU Gwenhael BRET 171 1

TATRANOVA Anna BOFC

14 DELATTRE Chloe CVDL 171 1

RATELET Kaëna CVDL

15 GASSION Marine PACA 158 1

RATELET Kaëna CVDL

16 CRESPEL Herveline BRET 146 1

LAMY Malou BRET

17 DELATTRE Chloe CVDL 146 1

GAGLIARDI Lyse NORM

18 NARBATE Noa NAQU 146 1

NURIT Floriane OCCI

DD Cadette
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 GAUDREAU Clémence AURA 448 3

POGNANTE Camille AURA

2 LO Alison LIFB 309 3

PHAN Eléna LIFB

3 COUVERT Lucie CVDL 294 3

MOTTET Clémentine CVDL

4 LACOSTE Manon PDLL 278 3

LE CORRE Juliette PDLL

5 CANFAROTTA Hugoline LIFB 276 3

GOMBROWICZ Mahaut RCF

6 HUYNH Alicia LIFB 271 2

NURIT Floriane OCCI

7 MARCOT Solenn HFRA 248 3

PLANTEFEVE Malina HFRA

8 BERGER Sarah AURA 237 2

LABARRE Anaé AURA

9 BECKER Lilly ENABAD 217 2

SCHAFFNER Lilou ES2B

10 DESMOTS-CHACUN Kathell BRET 186 2

DUBOIS Carla BRET

11 JACOB Elsa ISB 170 2

RIPPERT Celia ISB

12 CHI Emily RCF 170 2

LASIS Marine CD89

13 CRESPEL Herveline BRET 108 1

RETHO Ninon BRET

14 CESARI Marie BVM 108 1

SCHAFFNER Lilou ES2B

15 HOAREAU Malya AURA 92 1

LACOUR Louane AURA

16 LACOUR Louane AURA 78 1

LADRET Jade AURA

17 CHARROY Zya BNV 78 1

MOLLET Amélia RMB

18 DECHAMBRE Noa BATC 78 1

GUERDER Eugenie NAQU

19 CESARI Lana BOFC 78 1

CESARI Marie BOFC

DD Minime
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 HARDI Swann ISB 231 3

LACOUR Timéo BBC

2 BOURGIN Timeo AURA 213 3

GARDON Thibault AURA

3 CHARDAIN Arthur PDLL 195 3

SERRE Arsene PDLL

4 BOGAERT Augustin HFRA 138 3

NGUYEN Nathan HFRA

5 BONNIERE Lenny LIFB 112 3

PRACHITH Lucas LIFB

6 GOULIN Ewan LIFB 92 2

MORIN Louis CVDL

7 CATEL Martin NORM 66 2

LE SECQ Gildas NORM

8 DELANNOY Baudouin HFRA 54 2

VICART Théophile HFRA

9 ANTONY Eliott NORM 54 2

TERNON Timeo NORM

10 AISSI Marie eliot ASPTT 42 2

THOMAS Samuel ASPTT

11 TOURNEFIER Thomas PDLL 33 1

VISCARD Augustin PDLL

12 BIGEREL Aurélien OCCI 33 1

THOMAS Rémi OCCI

13 LEMONNIER Leandre PDLL 33 1

TOURNEFIER Thomas PDLL

14 JOORIS Guillaume BNV 33 1

PELTRE Corentin BMMC

15 FLEURANCE Baptiste PDLL 33 1

ROYER Mathéo PDLL

16 EMON Gabin BVM 33 1

PELTRE Corentin BMMC

17 FUCHS Evan ENABAD 21 1

LUONG Noé ASPTT

18 BARROIS Paco FDV 21 1

EMON Gabin BOFC

19 PIRONNEAU Titouan AURA 21 1

SONG Shangxi olivier AURA

20 JAFFRENNOU Alexis LIFB 21 1

QUETON-BOUISSOU Orphé LIFB

21 AUDINOT--BAUSSART Amael BADT 21 1

AUDINOT--BAUSSART Brewan BADT

22 LUONG Noé ASPTT 21 1

PINCEBOURDE Noé LIFB

23 ARZUR Ewen PDLL 21 1

TOURNEFIER Thomas PDLL

24 ARZUR Ewen PDLL 21 1

ROYER Mathéo PDLL

DH Benjamin
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 FABRE Gil BCA 570 3

LIEVRE Amaury BRET

2 HOAREAU Nicolas LIFB 542 3

LEROY Alfred CVDL

3 DESCHAMP Grégoire AURA 487 3

ROUX Edgar LIFB

4 BARON-VEZILIER Simon AURA 474 3

LOVANG Kimi AURA

5 DAOUDAL Tino BRET 463 3

REBOUL- L'ALEXANDRE Marius BRET

6 BARBIERI Yohan BCA 462 3

TOURNEFIER Paul PDLL

7 LEVEQUE Sacha HFRA 371 2

TORES Aymeric LIFB

8 LANIER Alex NORM 356 2

RENOIR Lucas NORM

9 KOVACEVIC Ivan APTBC 316 2

MORIN Emilien CVDL

10 CATTOEN Mael LIFB 292 2

WANG Eloi LIFB

11 CALVI Othys NAQU 292 2

NGUYEN VAN Lïam NAQU

12 BEGGA Natan MB 158 1

HOAREAU Titouan ASPTT

13 RONGET Quentin LIFB 158 1

TAING Yohan LN

14 ALTERO Enzo NORM 146 1

GRIPON Clément NORM

15 DELORGE Tao CVDL 146 1

RONGET Quentin LIFB

16 DELORGE Tao CVDL 146 1

MARIN Noé CVDL

DH Cadet
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 JUSTEL Mattéo BRET 449 3

LABARTHE Baptiste BRET

2 BASTIDE Axel AURA 416 3

WAKHEVITSCH Arthur OCCI

3 AISSI Marie elie ASPTT 378 3

AISSI Marie elohim ASPTT

4 MARIE Marco BRET 309 3

PERRIN Charly BRET

5 GOURDON Anthony HFRA 308 3

THAI Nicolas HFRA

6 CHAILLOUX Nathan CVDL 262 3

MECLOT Romain CVDL

7 LEBASQUE Kylian BCM 216 2

LECARME Timothée LIFB

8 MINEZ Alexis HFRA 184 2

THIERY Martin HFRA

9 FOUQUET Nicolas LIFB 156 2

LALOT TRESCARTE Tom LIFB

10 BISSAY Ethan AURA 156 2

CATTALANO Axel AURA

11 GERMAIN Tom PDLL 108 1

RAINEREAU Janis PDLL

12 DELABROSSE Gaspard BRET 92 1

SAINTOYANT Yanis AURA

13 DELABROSSE Gaspard BRET 92 1

LONG Evan OCCI

14 CHALLOIS Gabriel NORM 92 1

VAUGEOIS Arthur NORM

15 BIGEREL Matéo OCCI 92 1

LONG Evan OCCI

16 STEYER Lucas NAQU 92 1

VAUGEOIS Arthur NORM

17 DURU Matys LIFB 78 1

OSVALD Yohann SB77

18 COUBE Robinson PDLL 78 1

RAINEREAU Janis PDLL

19 NGUYEN VAN Tiago NAQU 78 1

STEYER Lucas NAQU

20 COLLIN Gaetan TSB 78 1

KELLER Mathieu TSB

DH Minime
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 SERRE Arsene PDLL 213 3

FILLONNEAU Adèle PDLL

2 CHARDAIN Arthur PDLL 154 3

SERRE Eulalie PDLL

3 GARDON Thibault AURA 139 3

BASTIDE Estel AURA

4 GOULIN Ewan LIFB 135 2

CUEVAS Agathe LIFB

5 BOURGIN Timeo AURA 125 3

RENAULT-SMAGGHE Clarysse AURA

6 NGUYEN Nathan HFRA 100 3

DELANNOY-SEILLIER Maeve HFRA

7 EMON Gabin BVM 87 3

LASIS Margaux SOBC

8 HARDI Swann ISB 66 2

HOUL Nina AURA

9 BOGAERT Augustin HFRA 63 3

BOUVILLE Eva HFRA

10 LACOUR Timéo PACA 54 2

MECLOT Lucie CVDL

11 PRACHITH Lucas LIFB 46 1

CUEVAS Agathe LIFB

12 PELTRE Corentin BMMC 42 2

LAURENT Léana ASLBK

13 HARDI Swann PACA 33 1

TRAN Cindy PACA

14 LACOUR Timéo BBC 33 1

TRAN Cindy BJ83

15 ROYER Mathéo PDLL 33 1

BOURIEAU Emmy PDLL

16 MARTINEAU Thibault NAQU 21 1

HOUCHOU Emilie NAQU

17 FRANCON Anton AURA 21 1

VANHULLE Charline AURA

18 CATEL Martin NORM 21 1

MIAS Flora LIFB

19 TOURNEFIER Thomas PDLL 21 1

OMNES Lilwenn BRET

DMx Benjamin
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 HOAREAU Nicolas LIFB 571 3

JAFFRENNOU Laeticia LIFB

2 FABRE Gil BCA 501 3

MANARANCHE Julie AURA

3 DESCHAMP Grégoire AURA 501 3

MAMMERI Tanina AURA

4 LIEVRE Amaury BRET 500 3

DOLOU Gwenhael BRET

5 RENOIR Lucas NORM 371 2

MARGUERITTE Tea NORM

6 MORIN Emilien CVDL 329 2

RATELET Kaëna CVDL

7 ROUX Edgar LIFB 329 2

ORTUNO Andrea CVDL

8 KOVACEVIC Ivan APTBC 304 2

GASSION Marine BCG

9 GRIPON Clément NORM 304 2

GAGLIARDI Lyse NORM

10 DAOUDAL Tino BRET 292 2

BEGGA Elma MB

11 LOVANG Kimi AURA 292 2

POULBOT Noémie AURA

12 TORES Aymeric LIFB 185 1

DROUIN Emilie LIFB

13 RONGET Quentin LIFB 158 1

CORNUEL Clara BCA

14 MAS Korneel AURA 158 1

FARGET Maelyne AURA

15 LEROY Alfred CVDL 158 1

HAENSLER Romane NAQU

16 LEROY Alfred CVDL 146 1

VERKYNDT Karla PACA

17 BEGGA Natan MB 146 1

BANCHONPANITH Kelly ASPTT

18 HOAREAU Titouan ASPTT 146 1

BEGGA Elma MB

19 NGUYEN VAN Lïam NAQU 146 1

HAENSLER Romane NAQU

DMx Cadet
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 BASTIDE Axel AURA 324 3

LABARRE Anaé AURA

2 GOURDON Anthony HFRA 292 3

PLANTEFEVE Malina HFRA

3 WAKHEVITSCH Arthur OCCI 291 2

NURIT Floriane OCCI

4 PERRIN Charly BRET 276 3

LACOUR Louane AURA

5 AISSI Marie elohim ASPTT 270 2

SCHAFFNER Lilou ES2B

6 BISSAY Ethan AURA 248 3

POGNANTE Camille AURA

7 GERMAIN Tom PDLL 203 2

LACOSTE Manon PDLL

8 JUSTEL Mattéo BRET 186 2

RETHO Ninon BRET

9 DURU Matys LIFB 186 2

HUYNH Alicia CBAB

10 MARIE Marco BRET 184 2

DESMOTS-CHACUN Kathell BRET

11 VAUGEOIS Arthur NORM 184 2

LECAVELIER Clotilde NORM

12 OSVALD Yohann LIFB 170 2

LO Alison LIFB

13 CHAILLOUX Nathan CVDL 156 2

COUVERT Lucie CVDL

14 LABARTHE Baptiste BRET 146 1

CRESPEL Herveline BRET

15 JUSTEL Mattéo BRET 145 1

DESMOTS-CHACUN Kathell BRET

16 TAING Rémy LN 125 1

HUYNH Alicia CBAB

17 AISSI Marie elie ASPTT 92 1

BECKER Lilly ENABAD

18 LALOT TRESCARTE Tom LIFB 78 1

JACOB Elsa ISB

19 MECLOT Romain CVDL 78 1

MOTTET Clémentine CVDL

20 LONG Evan OCCI 78 1

GUERDER Eugenie NAQU

DMx Minime
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 LAURENT Léana ASLBK 196 3

2 LAURENT Kathlyn OCCI 168 3

3 RAFFIN Marjolene ASNB 166 3

4 TRAN Cindy BJ83 142 3

5 GAUTIER Lily BRET 112 3

6 DEPAGNE Romance BRET 77 3

7 BOUVILLE Eva HFRA 75 3

8 CAYOL Emmy LIFB 67 2

9 HULIN Albane BADT 66 2

10 GAY Anaïs AURA 66 2

11 DELATTRE Jeanne PDLL 43 2

12 ISAAC Victoria AURA 33 1

13 CAURA Noémie HFRA 21 1

14 TRIOLIER Lily rose NAQU 21 1

15 PILLETTE Emilie CVDL 21 1

16 BEGAT Léa BRET 21 1

17 FUCHS Elia ENABAD 21 1

SD Benjamine 1
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 FILLONNEAU Adèle PDLL 199 3

2 MECLOT Lucie CVDL 154 3

3 SERRE Eulalie PDLL 138 3

4 HOUL Nina AURA 120 2

5 CUEVAS Agathe LIFB 93 2

6 LASIS Margaux SOBC 87 3

7 DELANNOY-SEILLIER Maeve HFRA 87 3

8 BASTIDE Estel AURA 79 2

9 RENAULT-SMAGGHE Clarysse AURA 66 2

10 HOUCHOU Emilie NAQU 63 3

11 VANHULLE Charline AURA 54 2

12 MIAS Flora LIFB 42 2

13 FERNANDEZ Elsa CVDL 33 1

14 BOURIEAU Emmy PDLL 21 1

15 OMNES Lilwenn BRET 21 1

16 FARRELL Armance OCCI 21 1

17 DEBRIX Emma NORM 21 1

SD Benjamine 2
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 TATRANOVA Anna BVM 556 3

2 DROUIN Emilie LIFB 556 3

3 RATELET Kaëna CVDL 501 3

4 ORTUNO Andrea CVDL 487 3

5 GASSION Marine BCG 475 3

6 ADLER Laurine NAQU 462 3

7 SOCQUET-CLERC Mathilde AURA 450 3

8 HOAREAU Li-lou AURA 441 3

9 GAGLIARDI Lyse NORM 439 3

10 HAENSLER Romane NAQU 439 3

11 MARGUERITTE Tea NORM 438 3

12 MANARANCHE Julie AURA 427 3

13 BEGGA Elma MB 427 3

14 THOMAS Bulle OCCI 427 3

15 POULBOT Noémie AURA 416 3

16 JAFFRENNOU Laeticia LIFB 346 2

17 DROUARD Alison LIFB 329 2

18 NAMBOT Anouk NORM 292 2

19 BANCHONPANITH Kelly ASPTT 281 2

20 DELATTRE Chloe CVDL 281 2

21 WARME Léonie HFRA 270 2

22 LAMY Malou BRET 270 2

23 DOLOU Gwenhael BRET 270 2

24 VERKYNDT Karla PACA 158 1

25 LOUIS Anais HFRA 135 1

26 CORNUEL Clara BCA 135 1

27 ELIA Swann LIFB 135 1

28 GERVAISE Juliette PDLL 135 1

29 ITIE Elisa BCM 135 1

30 NARBATE Noa NAQU 135 1

31 LOURGHI Célia NORM 135 1

SD Cadette
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 GAUDREAU Clémence AURA 362 3

2 POGNANTE Camille AURA 348 3

3 LE CORRE Juliette PDLL 345 3

4 DESMOTS-CHACUN Kathell BRET 341 3

5 PHAN Eléna LIFB 325 3

6 JACOB Elsa ISB 292 3

7 HOAREAU Malya AURA 292 3

8 DUBOIS Carla BRET 292 3

9 BREUILLAT Lise NAQU 248 3

10 AYUSO-THEVENET Clara LIFB 234 3

11 CANFAROTTA Hugoline LIFB 200 2

12 VILLARD Inès PDLL 170 2

13 BONANNO Talia HFRA 143 2

14 DELANNOY Noée HFRA 143 2

15 LENOIR Laureline AURA 78 1

16 CESARI Lana BOFC 78 1

SD Minime 1
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 NURIT Floriane OCCI 437 3

2 HUYNH Alicia CBAB 416 3

3 MARCOT Solenn HFRA 308 3

4 LABARRE Anaé AURA 278 3

5 MOTTET Clémentine CVDL 262 3

6 COUVERT Lucie CVDL 248 3

7 CESARI Marie BVM 237 2

8 RETHO Ninon BRET 203 2

9 CRESPEL Herveline BRET 186 2

10 BECKER Lilly ENABAD 170 2

11 LACOUR Louane AURA 170 2

12 SCHAFFNER Lilou ES2B 92 1

13 BERGER Sarah AURA 92 1

14 PLANTEFEVE Malina HFRA 78 1

15 RIPPERT Celia ISB 78 1

16 GUERDER Eugenie NAQU 78 1

SD Minime 2
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 NGUYEN Nathan HFRA 259 3

2 QUETON-BOUISSOU Orphé LIFB 168 3

3 TOURNEFIER Thomas PDLL 168 3

4 BOURGIN Timeo AURA 141 3

5 AISSI Marie eliot ASPTT 127 3

6 RADENNE Tom HFRA 125 3

7 ARZUR Ewen PDLL 100 3

8 SONG Shangxi olivier AURA 99 3

9 LUONG Noé ASPTT 92 2

10 JOORIS Guillaume BNV 66 2

11 BOUSSEAU Andréa NAQU 54 2

12 LEMONNIER Leandre PDLL 54 2

13 PINCEBOURDE Noé LIFB 42 2

14 MASSIAS Paul ASPTT 33 1

15 BRUN-ROY Nils NAQU 21 1

16 THOMAS Samuel ASPTT 21 1

17 JAFFRENNOU Alexis LIFB 21 1

18 DELANNOY Baudouin HFRA 21 1

19 PIRONNEAU Titouan AURA 21 1

20 LEROY Dimitri HFRA 21 1

SH Benjamin 1
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 LACOUR Timéo BBC 248 3

2 GOULIN Ewan LIFB 186 3

3 PRACHITH Lucas LIFB 166 3

4 SERRE Arsene PDLL 129 3

5 GARDON Thibault AURA 112 3

6 HARDI Swann PACA 106 2

7 TERNON Timeo NORM 100 3

8 BONNIERE Lenny LIFB 79 2

9 CHARDAIN Arthur PDLL 79 2

10 TAING Rémy LN 78 1

11 BOGAERT Augustin HFRA 75 3

12 EMON Gabin BVM 63 3

13 BIGEREL Aurélien OCCI 42 2

14 PELTRE Corentin BMMC 33 1

15 ROYER Mathéo PDLL 33 1

16 VISCARD Augustin PDLL 21 1

17 RIHOUEY Nolhan OCCI 21 1

18 VICART Théophile HFRA 21 1

SH Benjamin 2
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 DESCHAMP Grégoire AURA 542 3

2 LIEVRE Amaury BRET 528 3

3 BARON-VEZILIER Simon AURA 502 3

4 ROUX Edgar LIFB 475 3

5 ROY Enogat LIFB 462 3

6 DAOUDAL Tino BRET 450 3

7 REBOUL- L'ALEXANDRE Marius BRET 450 3

8 BARBIERI Yohan BCA 439 3

9 TOURNEFIER Paul PDLL 438 3

10 MORIN Emilien CVDL 427 3

11 BEGGA Natan MB 416 3

12 LEVEQUE Sacha HFRA 329 2

13 HOAREAU Nicolas LIFB 317 2

14 TORES Aymeric LIFB 316 2

15 LEROY Alfred CVDL 304 2

16 KOVACEVIC Ivan APTBC 304 2

17 RENOIR Lucas NORM 292 2

18 RONGET Quentin LIFB 292 2

19 LACROIX Quentin AURA 281 2

20 NGUYEN VAN Lïam NAQU 270 2

21 PETIT Clément LVC 146 1

22 LIEBART Louis HFRA 135 1

23 MAS Korneel AURA 135 1

24 CALVI Othys NAQU 135 1

25 LE COQ Louka BRET 135 1

26 VITAL Baptiste NAQU 135 1

27 JONAS Noah BHBC 135 1

28 FABRE Gil BCA 135 1

29 GERARD Louis HFRA 135 1

30 GRIPON Clément NORM 135 1

31 GIRARD Achille PDLL 135 1

32 WANG Eloi LIFB 135 1

33 DELORGE Tao CVDL 135 1

34 CABARET Nathan USRB 135 1

SH Cadet
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 LALOT TRESCARTE Tom LIFB 368 3

2 VAUGEOIS Arthur NORM 348 3

3 BISSAY Ethan AURA 325 3

4 MINEZ Alexis HFRA 311 3

5 HAMEL Erwann LIFB 308 3

6 DELABROSSE Gaspard BRET 308 3

7 CATTALANO Axel AURA 276 3

8 BERTHOMIER Basile RSM 170 2

9 STEYER Lucas NAQU 156 2

10 PIETA Gabriel HFRA 92 1

11 PERES Ewen BRET 92 1

12 BOUILLOT Nathan CBNA 78 1

13 BELLOT Martin BRET 78 1

14 FOUQUET Nicolas LIFB 78 1

15 NGUYEN VAN Tiago NAQU 78 1

16 EMOND Titouan ASPTT 78 1

SH Minime 1
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Rang NOM Prénom Club Points Nb étapes

1 LABARTHE Baptiste BRET 415 3

2 JUSTEL Mattéo BRET 406 3

3 LANIER Alex NORM 400 2

4 WAKHEVITSCH Arthur OCCI 388 3

5 GOURDON Anthony HFRA 362 3

6 AISSI Marie elie ASPTT 324 3

7 BASTIDE Axel AURA 308 3

8 BIRONNEAU Jean HFRA 276 3

9 DURU Matys LIFB 262 3

10 AISSI Marie elohim ASPTT 203 2

11 GERMAIN Tom PDLL 184 2

12 OSVALD Yohann LIFB 184 2

13 MARIE Marco BRET 156 2

14 LONG Evan OCCI 156 2

15 THIERY Martin HFRA 156 2

16 SAINTOYANT Yanis AURA 92 1

17 COUBE Robinson PDLL 78 1

SH Minime 2
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